w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
AFL3-W19C-ULT3
AFL3-W22C-ULT3
Intel® Core™ i5 and Celeron® ULT Processor
Intel® Core™ i5 and Celeron® ULT Processor PreliminaryPreliminary
● W19” / W21.5 light industrial interactive panel PC
● 9 V ~ 30 V wide range DC power input

Display System
Options
Ordering Information
Packing List
Part No. Description
AFL3-W19C-ULT3-C/PC/4G-R10
Wide 18.5” 250 cd/m² 1366x768 Panel PC with withIntel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile Celeron® 3955U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4
RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi module, PCAP touch, 2 M camera, microphone,R10
AFL3-W19C-ULT3-i5/PC/4G-R10
Wide 18.5” 250 cd/m² 1366x768 Panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile Core™ i5-6300U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4
RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi module, PCAP touch, 2 M camera, microphone,R10
AFL3-W22C-ULT3-C/PC/4G-R10
Wide 21.5” 250 cd/m² 1920x1080 Panel PC with withIntel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile Celeron® 3955U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB
DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi module, PCAP touch, 2 M camera, microphone,R10
AFL3-W22C-ULT3-i5/PC/4G-R10
Wide 21.5” 250 cd/m² 19201080 Panel PC with withIntel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile Core™ i5-6300U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4
RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi module, PCAP touch, 2 M camera, microphone,R10
Item AFL3-W19C-ULT3 AFL3-W22C-ULT3
Panel Mounting Kit AFL3PK-W19C-R10 AFL3PK-W22C-R10
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-19B AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit AFL3RK-W19C-R10 N/A
Arm ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10/ STAND-210-R11/STAND-A19-RS/STAND-C19-R10 STAND-A21-R10/ STAND-210-R11/STAND-A19-RS/STAND-C19-R10
Magnetic Card Reader AFL3P-W10MSR-U-R10 AFL3P-W10MSR-U-R10
Barcode Scanner AFL3-2D-R10 AFL3-2D-R10
RFID Reader (13.56 MHz Mifare
Type) (For ATO assembly)
AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R10 AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R10
*OS: Win 7 Embedded (64-bit) AFL3-W15C-ULT3-WES7P64-R10 AFL3-W15C-ULT3-WES7P64-R10
*OS: Win 10 IOT Enterprise (64-bit) AFL3-W15C-ULT3-W10E64-R10 AFL3-W15C-ULT3-W10E64-R10
*OS image with CD-ROM without storage
Item Part No. Q’ty Description
One Key Recovery DVD 7B000-001083-RS 1
Round head machine screw 44403-040061-RS 4 M2*4 round head machine screw